
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Neklasifikovaní (75% = 7 Kol)
DNF
DNF

No.
55
18
26
24
23
44
32
36
4

88
311
27

226
87
85
8

50
33

753
104
402
42
96
40
91
81
70
69

38
82

Driver
DATZER
MAURER
GRAMS
HOFF
BLOEMHARD
SCHWIMMBECK
GOTTARDI
KARLSSON
MÜLLER
DUNN
ASTNER
PETRLA
STEINHAUSER
KRCH AVÝ
LUPBERGER
ROESTLINGER
STIBOR
HARDISTY
GRUNDEI
JACOBS
BELLAVOINE
HORKÝ
KRELLER
KÄRKI
VÁCLAVOVI
HÁJEK
EIJS
CEUPPENS

KOSTAMO
PEŠEK

David
Lukas
Didier
Patrick
Virgil-Amber
Johannes
Luca
Markus
Nico
Forest
Florian
Ji i
Christian
Emil
Olivier
Pontus
Marek
Rhys
Rene
Wally
Steven
Martin
Christoph
Lasse
Lukáš
Martin
Rob van
Mike

Erno
Karel

NAT
GER
SUI
GER
GER
NED
GER
ITA
SWE
GER
GB
AUT
CZE
ITA
SVK
SUI
SWE
CZE
GB
GER
NED
FRA
CZE
GER
FIN
CZE
CZ
NED
BEL

FIN
CZE

Make
BMW
Kawasaki
BMW
BMW
Kawasaki
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
Yamaha
BMW
BMW
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Aprilia
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
BMW
BMW
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Honda
Suzuki

BMW
Kawasaki

Team
MTPRacing by Syntainics
Maurer Racing
G&G Motorsport by BMW Motorrad
Neumann Racing
Performance Racing Achterhoek
MTPRacing Team
SYNTAINICS Racing by Penz13
Hoffman BY MRP
Müller Motorsport by Edeka Meisel
Never Be Clever Racing

KRTZ Motorsport
Motoclub Neumarkt
ZDMotorsport
Team Moto Meile/ Lupberger
PoEmRacing
stibor racing
Never be clever racing
ZSG  Racing
rob van eijs
Steven Bellavoine
Dafit motoracing
KRC Racing Crew
Team Vuokrakontti
TTRACE  motorcycle clothes

van Eijs Technical Support
texas motors

38 Motorsport Syntainics
Uniserv Moto 82

Lps
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9

6
5

Time
22:37.978
22:44.865
22:46.177
22:46.360
23:09.204
23:12.556
23:12.732
23:13.534
23:27.602
23:48.813
23:49.309
23:51.407
24:01.324
24:05.662
24:06.638
24:06.840
24:07.928
24:09.193
24:13.502
24:29.151
24:42.923
24:43.066
24:43.734
24:44.002
24:44.733
24:46.057
24:46.834
23:22.730

13:40.001
12:18.294

Diff

6.887
8.199
8.382

31.226
34.578
34.754
35.556
49.624

1:10.835
1:11.331
1:13.429
1:23.346
1:27.684
1:28.660
1:28.862
1:29.950
1:31.215
1:35.524
1:51.173
2:04.945
2:05.088
2:05.756
2:06.024
2:06.755
2:08.079
2:08.856

1 Kolo

DNF
DNF

Best
2:13.843
2:14.620
2:15.607
2:15.296
2:16.265
2:18.190
2:18.217
2:18.295
2:19.558
2:20.629
2:20.752
2:21.200
2:21.353
2:22.212
2:21.967
2:21.981
2:22.391
2:23.013
2:21.381
2:24.201
2:25.063
2:26.138
2:25.617
2:25.025
2:26.326
2:25.572
2:26.221
2:30.874

2:15.456
2:23.510

In
6

10
4
7
2
3
3
6
6

10
6

10
6
6
6
6

10
6
6
7
7
6
6
7
9
7
9
7

2
2

Km/h
138,521
137,721
136,719
137,033
136,058
134,163
134,137
134,061
132,848
131,836
131,721
131,303
131,161
130,369
130,594
130,581
130,205
129,639
131,135
128,571
127,807
126,866
127,320
127,840
126,703
127,360
126,794
122,884

136,871
129,190

Komentá

+20s

Dle kol

Pozn.
St.No. 753 GRUNDEI Rene : +20sec - JUMP START

Margin of Victory
6.887

Avg. Speed
136,527

Best Lap Tm
2:13.843

Best Speed
138,521

Best Lap by
55 - David DATZER

Vytišt no: 13.8.2023 11:52:21

LIVE TIMING : racehero.io
editel závodu/ Clerk of the Course : Tomáš JEN OVSKÝ (CZE)
edseda Jury/ Jury President :  Jan ADÁMEK (CZE)

Hlavní asom / Timekeeper : Miroslav MÍK (CZE)

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

CTT+IRRC-HORICE 12.-13.8.2023 ACR210/501
IRRC Superbike

1.Závod / Race

Závod (10 Kol) - start v 11:21:06

Horice 5,150 Km

13.8.2023 11:20


